Private: Halton CBD – Chilled beam
(terminated)
Overview
Terminated as of 1st March 2023
-> no replacing product available
• Combined cooling heating and supply air unit for ceiling installation
• Narrow structure enables indistinguishable installation
Product models and accessories

ends are sealed during transit. The active chilled beams are identifiable by a serial number printed
on labels attached to both the active chilled beam and the cardboard packaging.
Order code
CBD/S-E-L-C; WD-TC-CO-ZT
S = Direction of supply patterns & nozzle type
A Bi-directional / Nozzle 1
B Bi-directional / Nozzle 2
C Bi-directional / Nozzle 3
D Bi-directional / Nozzle 4
E = Duct connection/Duct size/Damper
R1N Right / 100 / Without damper
L1N Left / 100 / Without damper
L = Total length (mm)
1200, +100, 1700, 1720, 1800, +100, …, 3000
C = Effective length – cooling coil length (mm)
1000, +100, .., 2800 (L-200)
Other option and accessories
WD = Location of the pipe connections
A Left side at front end
B Right side at front end
C Left side at back end
D Right side at back end
TC = Cooling/Heating functions (Coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and Heating
8
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
CBD/A-R1N-1200-1000, WD=A,TC=C,CO=SW, ZT = N